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Publications

Statewide

Publication Word Limit Website or Email for Submission

News Journal/Del Online 250 https://static.delawareonline.com/submitletter/

El Tiempo Hispano n/a editor@eltimpohsipano.com

Bay to Bay News 250 https://baytobaynews.com/forms/letters/

Hoy en Delaware n/a news@hoyendelaware.com



Publications

Sussex County

Publication Word Limit Website or Email for Submission

Cape Gazette 500 newsroom@capegazette.com

Coastal Point 500 https://www.coastalpoint.com/site/forms/online
_services/letter_editor/

Delmarva Now 500 opinions@delmarvanow.com

High Tide News (Millsboro) n/a news@hightidenews.com

Morning Star Publications n/a mmcclure@mspublications.com

Sussex County Post n/a sussexpost@newszap.com



Publications
New Castle County

Publication Word Limit Website or Email for Submission

Greenville Online 250 https://static.greenvilleonline.com/letterstoeditor/

Hockessin Community News n/a Editor@communitypub.com

Middletown Transcript n/a shauna@middletowntranscript

Newark Post 400 letters@newarkpostonline.com

The Review (UD) n/a eic@udreview.com



Publications
Kent County

Publication Word Limit Website or Email for Submission

Dover Post 250 editor@doverpost.com

Milford Beacon 250 editor@milfordbeacon.com

Smyrna-Clayton Sun Times 250 editor@scsuntimes.com

Milford Chronicle 500 newsroom@iniusa.org

The Journal (Harrington) 250 journal@newszap.com


